
Vendor Contract Function Name Email Phone
Abacus Technology Corporation FA8732-15-D-0022 PM Mr. Randy Vieira Abacus-NC2-NOSB@abacustech.com 719-268-0087
http://www.abacustech.com/ Contracts Ms. Jane Cross crossj@abacustech.com 301-215-7593
American Systems Corporation FA8732-14-D-0019 PM Mr. Byron Johns Netcents2PM@AmericanSystems.com 703-968-5264
http://www.americansystems.com/ Contracts Ms. Carrie Stratmoen Carrie.Stratmoen@AmericanSystems.com 703-968-5221
Atlantic CommTech Corporation FA8732-15-D0023 PM Mr. Jim Biskaduros netcents@act-corp.com 703-867-1364
http://www.act-corp.com/ Contracts Ms. Tina Ridgeway contracts@act-corp.com 757-858-5303 x204
BTAS, Inc. FA8732-14-D-0018 PM Mr. Scott Brown btasnetcents2@btas.com 937-431-9431 x29
http://www.btas.com/ Contracts Mr. Ron Vance ronald.vance@btas.com 937-431-9431 x11
CDO Technologies, Inc. FA8732-15-D-0024 PM Mr. Kenny Edmundson Netcents2@cdotech.com 334-467-6487
http://www.cdotech.com/ Contracts Ms. Mary Sherman mary.sherman@cdotech.com 937-476-2256
The Centech Group, Inc. FA8732-14-D-0010 PM Ms. Ellen Hill TCG-N2@centechgroup.com 703-970-6720
http://www.centechgroup.com/ Contracts Ms. Lucy Aguinaldo TCG-Contracts@centechgroup.com 703-970-6819
EPS Corporation FA8732-15-D-0025 PM Mr. Bruce Brooke bruce.brooke@epscorp.com 732-546-2630
http://www.epscorp.com/ Contracts Mr. John Gagliano john.gagliano@epscorp.com 732-747-8277
Epsilon Systems Solutions, Inc. FA8732-14-D-0011 PM Mr. Jim Blasko jblasko@epsilonsystems.com 619-702-1700 x201
http://www.epsilonsystems.com/ Contracts Ms. Robin Nordberg rnordberg@epsilonsystems.com 619-702-1700 x139
Indus Corporation FA8732-14-D-0014 PM Mr. Ted Milone tmilone@induscorp.com 210-702-3515
http://www.induscorp.com/ Contracts Mr. Dinesh Vesra dvesra@induscorp.com 703-852-9486
Intelligent Decisions, Inc. FA8732-15-D-0026 PM Mr. Devon Martin AFNC2NetOps@intelligent.net 703-554-1716
http://www.intelligent.net/ Contracts Mr. Michael Hippchen mhippchen@intelligent.net 703-554-1782
Micro Technologies, LLC FA8732-14-D-0021 PM Mr. Linda Terrizzi NetOps@microtech.net 703-637-3238
http://www.microtech.net/ Contracts Ms. Sandy Scott SScott@microtech.net 571-327-2913
Smartronix, Inc. FA8732-14-D-0012 PM Mr. Keith Miller netcents2pmo@smartronix.com 540-270-8319
http://www.smartronix.com/ Contracts Ms. Catherine Withrow netcents2pmo@smartronix.com 301-373-6000 x421
SMS Data Products Group, Inc. FA8732-14-D-0013 PM Mr. John Ladd netcents2@sms.com 571-499-5595
http://www.sms.com/ Contracts Mr. Neil Belden nbelden@sms.com 571-499-5582
STG, Inc. FA8732-14-D-0020 PM Tim Denning Tim.Denning@stg.com 703-691-2480 x1201
http://www.stginc.com/ Contracts Mr. Tyler Marquardt Tyler.Marquardt@stg.com 703-691-2480 x 1264
Sumaria Systems, Inc. FA8732-14-D-0017 PM Mr. Malcolm Foster netcents2@sumaria.com 978-739-4200 x1110
http://www.sumariasystems.com/ Contracts Ms. Judith Blinn netcents2@sumaria.com 978-739-4200 x1173
Technica Corporation FA8732-14-D-0015 PM Mr. Korey Blecher Technica_NOSB@technicacorp.com 703-662-2118
http://technicacorp.com/ Contracts Mr. Paul Gentry Technica_NOSB@technicacorp.com 703-662-2042
Telos Corporation FA8732-14-D-0016 PM Jennifer Knickelbein Jennifer.knickelbein@telos.com 703-724-4597
http://www.telos.com/ Contracts Ms. Rachel Fandel NETCENTS-2@telos.com 703-724-4547
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